                             CERNEX, Inc. 766 San Aleso Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085  Tel (408) 541-9226, Fax (408) 541-9229                                 08/20
Broadband Bench Top Amplifier (Low Noise & Power)
FEATURES:
 Coverage From 75 KHz to 75 GHz
 (Octave/Multi-octave)
 Up To Low Output Power @ P1dB
APPLICATIONS:
 General High Power Laboratory RF

Max.
NF
(dB)
Max.
P1dB
(dBm)
Min.
VSWR
In/Out
Max.
110-220VAC
A/C Power (W)
Typ
Case
Type
CBPU8043530B 0.8-4.2 35 2.0 - 30  2:1 25 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP01023537B 1.0-2.0 35 2.00 8 37  2:1 55 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP02043533B 2.0-4.0 35 1.50 6 33  2:1 30 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP02043035B 2.0-4.0 30 2.00 8 35  2:1 40 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP02043537B 2.0-4.0 35 2.00 8 37  2:1 60 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP02044033B 2.0-4.0 40 2.25 5.00 33  2:1 30 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP02063535B 2.0-6.0 35 3.00 7 35  2:1 45 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP02083033B 2.0-8.0 30 2.50 6 33  2:1 45 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP02123533B 2.0-12.0 35 4.0 4 33  2:1 75 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP02183030B 2.0-18.0 30 2.5 Typ 5 30  2:1 55 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP02203031B 2.0-20.0 30 5.5 8 31 2.5:1 60 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP03123032B 3.7-12.0 30 2.50 6 32 2:1 35 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP03123034B 3.7-12.0 30 3.00 6 34 2:1 45 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP04082833B 4.0-8.0 28 2.25 6.00 33 2:1 40 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP04083535B 4.0-8.0 35 2.0 3.0 35 2:1 60 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP04083537B 4.0-8.0 35 3.00 8 37 2:1 90 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP05153032B 5.0-15.0 30 2.50 6 32 2:1 55 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP05153534B 5.0-15.0 35 3.00 6 34 2:1 75 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP06183033B 6.0-18.0 30 3.50 6 33 2:1 60 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP08123333B 8.0-12.0 33 1.50 5 33 2;1 45 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP08123035B 8.5-12.5 30 2.0 8 35 2:1 75 7.48x7.0x4.53
CBP08123535B 8.0-12.0 35 2.00 8 35 2:1 75 7.48x7.0x4.53
CONTACT THE FACTORY FOR OTHER FREQUENCIES AND DIFFERENT POWER LEVELS.
CERNEX RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.